
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio Z: 1.00FBFC1202.EMB Height: 87.6 mm   Width: 98.8 mm

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

13988
12
13
14

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
46

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

49.4 mm
49.4 mm
43.8 mm
43.8 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.0 mm
0.0 mm

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

11.4 mm
0.0 mm
7.1 mm

Thread Chart: BFC Poly

*FBFC1202.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

 #  St.  Descr  Code
1. 2667 White 2168

Brand: BFC Poly
2. 494 LT Gray 3376

Brand: BFC Poly
3. 1223 MD Orchid 3821

Brand: BFC Poly
4. 1333 Bright Popcorn 2403

Brand: BFC Poly
5. 528 Yellow 2376

Brand: BFC Poly
6. 1608 DK Apricot 2414

Brand: BFC Poly
7. 125 MD Blue Aster 3600

Brand: BFC Poly
8. 430 PALE Grass Green 3178

Brand: BFC Poly
9. 200 DKST Lagoon 3507

Brand: BFC Poly
10. 1073 Terra Cotta 2484

Brand: BFC Poly
11. 157 DK Bright Plum 2243

Brand: BFC Poly
12. 3817 Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
13. 23 White 2168

Brand: BFC Poly
14. 308 Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly

12. White 13.62m
2. LT Gray  2.09m
6. MD Orchid  5.86m
3. Bright Popcorn  7.56m
11. Yellow  2.74m
5. DK Apricot  7.51m
7. MD Blue Aster  0.44m
10. PALE Grass Green  1.80m
13. DKST Lagoon  0.67m
4. Terra Cotta  4.91m
9. DK Bright Plum  0.76m
1. Black 15.03m
Total Bobbin:  20.75m
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Design:
Date: 
Printed: 
Height: 
Width: 

FBFC1202.EMB
15 Sep, 2012
17 Sep, 2012
87.6 mm
98.8 mm

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

13988
12
13
14
49.4 mm
49.4 mm
43.8 mm
43.8 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

BFC Poly
11.4 mm
0.0 mm
7.1 mm
 20.75m

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer:
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 2667

2 494

3 1223

4 1333

5 528

6 1608

7 125

8 430

9 200

10 1073

11 157

12 3817

13 23

14 308

Colorway 1

2168
White
BFC Poly
3376
LT Gray
BFC Poly
3821
MD Orchid
BFC Poly
2403
Bright Popcorn
BFC Poly
2376
Yellow
BFC Poly
2414
DK Apricot
BFC Poly
3600
MD Blue Aster
BFC Poly
3178
PALE Grass Green
BFC Poly
3507
DKST Lagoon
BFC Poly
2484
Terra Cotta
BFC Poly
2243
DK Bright Plum
BFC Poly
2170
Black
BFC Poly
2168
White
BFC Poly
2170
Black
BFC Poly


